Project Summary: Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 02/05/18-02/06/18

Project improved 2,246 L.F. of drainage system. Removed blockage from flowline. Cleaned out 2,246 L.F. of channel.

2018-576 / Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

RB / Remove blockage from flowline

2018-576 / Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1 Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours

0.5

15.0
15.0
305
30.5

Labor Equipment Material Contractor
Cost Cost Cost Cost
$10.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$303.90 $67.54 $19.04 $0.00
$303.90 $67.54 $23.80 $0.00

$618.70 $135.08 $42.84 $0.00
$618.70  $135.08 $42.84 $0.00

(Pictures Not Available)

Indirect
Labor

$0.00

$188.25
$188.25
$376.50
$376.50

Total
Cost

$10.90
$578.73
$583.49
$1,173.11
$1,173.11
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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