

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1 Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 02/05/18-02/06/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 2,246 L.F. of drainage system. Removed blockage from flowline. Cleaned out 2,246 L.F. of channel.

2018-576 / Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	15.0	\$303.90	\$67.54	\$19.04	\$0.00	\$188.25	\$578.73
RB / Remove blockage from flowline	15.0	\$303.90	\$67.54	\$23.80	\$0.00	\$188.25	\$583.49
2018-576 / Peaches Hill Circle Channel #1 Sub Total	30.5	\$618.70	\$135.08	\$42.84	\$0.00	\$376.50	\$1,173.11
Grand Total	30.5	\$618.70	\$135.08	\$42.84	\$0.00	\$376.50	\$1,173.11

(Pictures Not Available)

